TENTATIVE FLIGHT SCHEDULE SEASON 2025
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Wed, 19 Mar Wed, 19 Mar AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-AEY
Tue, 15 Apr Tue, 15 Apr AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-AEY
Wed, 30 Apr Wed, 30 Apr AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-AEY
Wed, 21 May Wed, 21 May AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-AEY
Wed, 04 Jun Wed, 04 Jun AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-AEY
Wed, 25 Jun Wed, 25 Jun AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-AEY
Marcin Antoni Jackowicz-Korczynski Wed, 09 Jul Thu, 10 Jul AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-REY
Dept of Ecoscience’ AOrhUS University Wed, 23 Jul ThU, 24 Jul AEY‘CNP'MVG'DNB‘ZAC'CNP'REY
: . : Wed, 30 Jul Thu, 31 Jul AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-REY
Frede.rlkst.)orgvej 399, 4000 Roskilde, DK Wed, 06 Aug Thu, 07 Aug AEY-CNP-DNB-ZAC
e-mail: mjk@ecos.au.dk Thu, 07 Aug ZAC-MVG-CNP-ELO-DNB-CNP-REY
mob.: +45 31 41 30 21 | shp  |DK-DNB-DK
www.g-e-m.dk/gem-locdlities/zackenberq Wed, 13 Aug Thu, 14 Aug AEY-CNP-ZAC-DNB-ZAC-CNP-REY
_ Wed, 20 Aug Thu, 21 Aug AEY-CNP-ELO-ZAC-DNB-CNP-DNB
Zackenberg secretariat zackenberg@au.dk Wed, 27 Aug Thu, 28 Aug AEY-CNP-ZAC
Thu, 28 Aug Thu, 28 Aug ZAC-CNP-DNB-CNP-REY
Wed, 03 Sep Wed, 03 Sep AEY-CNP-DNB-CNP-AEY
Wed, 10 Sep Wed 10, Sep AEY-CNP-ZAC-CNP-AEY

Limited or no TWO PAX / cargo capacity
We are open to collaboration on PAX and cargo delivery along AEY-ZAC route
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AARHUS TENTATIVE FLIGHT SCHEDULE SEASON 2025 | MARCIN ANTONI JACKOWICZ-KORCZYNSKI

UNIVERSITY 6 FEBRUARY 2025 ZACKENBERG RESEARCH STATION MANAGER S
DEPARTMENT OF ECOSCIENCE



